Utrustnings-/kostnadsoversikt

patientdvervakning

Komponent
Datainsamlande monitorer
Vardmonitorer

Telemetrienheter

Centraler (ink licenser och optioner)

Handenheter for mobil larmhantering (ink
licenser)

Systemspecifik IT-infrastruktur

Ovrig hardvara

Ovrig mjukvara

Antal
393 st
289 st

60 st

61 st

50 st

N/A

N/A
N/A

Kostnad
20 Mkr
30 Mkr
2 Mkr

22 Mkr

2 Mkr

10 Mkr

10 Mkr
4 Mkr
100 Mkr

Inképsar
2013
2013
2013

2019

2018

2013

2013
N/A

bl

region
vasterbotten



Komponenter

Védrdmonitor
Central évervakning

Datainsamlande monitor re ion
vasterbotten




